Engineering Specifications
A B C D
A: Series
B: 20 - 208V  24 - 240V
    48 - 480V
C: Kilowatts
D: 1 or 3-phase
CK 48 10 -3

Plenum Rated Unit HeaterCK Series
WEIGHT lbsVOLTS
Ordering Information
MODEL KILOWATTS AMPSBTUH(000)
*Suffix -1 = single phase  &  Suffix -3 = 3 phase
CFMMOTOR HP TEMP. RISE °F
208V
240/208V
480V
208V
240/208V
480V
CK2003-3  3 10 208 8.3 N/A 600 17.4° 90
CK2005-3  5 17.1 208 13.8 N/A 600 26.3° 90
CK2007-3  7.5 23.9 208 19.5 1/4 1000 23.7° 90
CK2010-3  10 34.1 208 27.8 1/4 1000 31.6° 90
CK2012-3  12.5 41 208 33.3 1/4 1000 39.5° 90
CK2015-3  15 51.2 208 41.6 1/4 1000 47.4° 90
CK2020-3  20 68.3 208 55.5 1/2 1250 50.6° 95
CK2025-3  25 85.3 208 69.4 1/2 1250 63.2° 95
CK2030-3-DBL  30 102.4 208 83.3 1/4 (2) 2000 47.4° 180
CK2040-3-DBL  40 136.5 208 111.0 1/2 (2) 2500 50.6° 190
CK2050-3-DBL  50 170.6 208 138.7 1/2 (2) 2500 63.2° 190
CK2403-3  3/2.3 10 240/208* 7.2/6.2 N/A 600 17.4° 90
CK2405-3  5/3.8 17.1 240/208* 12.0/18.0 N/A 600 26.3° 90
CK2407-3  7.5/5.6 23.9 240/208* 18.0/15.6 1/4 1000 23.7° 90
CK2410-3  10/7.5 34.1 240/208* 24.0/20.8 1/4 1000 31.6° 90
CK2412-3  12.5/9.4 41 240/208* 30.1/26.0 1/4 1000 39.5° 90
CK2415-3  15/11.3 51.2 240/208* 36.1/31.2 1/4 1000 47.4° 90
CK2420-3  20/15 68.3 240/208* 48.1/41.6 1/2 1250 50.6° 95
CK2425-3  25/18.8 85.3 240/208* 60.1/52.0 1/2 1250 63.2° 95
CK2430-3-DBL  30/22.5 102.4 240/208* 72.1/62.4 1/4 (2) 2000 47.4° 180
CK2440-3-DBL  40/30 136.5 240/208* 96.2/83.2 1/2 (2) 2500 50.6° 190
CK2450-3-DBL  50/37.5 170.6 240/208* 120.2/104.0 1/2 (2) 2500 63.2° 190
CK4805-3  5 17.1 480 6 1/4 1000 15.8° 90
CK4807-3  7.5 23.9 480 9.0 1/4 1000 23.7° 90
CK4810-3  10 34.1 480 12 1/4 1000 31.6° 90
CK4812-3  12.5 41 480 15 1/4 1000 39.5° 90
CK4815-3  15 51.2 480 18 1/4 1000 47.4° 90
CK4820-3  20 68.3 480 24.0 1/2 1250 50.6° 95
CK4825-3  25 85.3 480 30.1 1/2 1250 63.2° 95
CK4830-3-DBL  30 102.4 480 36.1 1/4 (2) 2000 47.4° 180
CK4840-3-DBL  40 136.5 480 48.1 1/2 (2) 2500 50.6° 190
CK4850-3-DBL  50 170.6 480 60.1 1/2 (2) 2500 63.2° 190
CK2003-1  3.3 10 208 14.4 N/A 600 17.4º 75
CK2005-1  5 17 208 24.0 N/A 600 26.3° 75
CK2007-1  7.5 23.9 208 33.6 1/4 1000 23.7º 80
CK2010-1  10 34.1 208 48.1 1/4 1000 31.6° 80
CK2012-1  12.5 41 208 57.7 1/4 1000 39.5º 85
CK2015-1  15 51.2 208 72.1 1/4 1000 47.4° 85
CK2403-1  3.3/2.5 10 240/208* 13.8/12 N/A 600 17.4° 75
CK2405-1  5/3.8 17 240/208* 20.8/18.0 N/A 600 26.3° 75
CK2407-1  7.5/5.6 23.9 240/208* 31.3/27.0 1/4 1000 23.7° 80
CK2410-1  10/7.5 34.1 240/208* 41.7/36.0 1/4 1000 31.6° 80